Chapter 3

3.1 Blueprint for Government

Preamble
Goals for the national govt to accomplish: 

“We the people of the US, in order to form a more perfect Union, establish justice, insure domestic tranquility, provide for the common defense, promote the general welfare, and secure the blessings of liberty to ourselves and our posterity, do ordain and establish this Constitution for the United States of America.”

Complete the preamble discussion questions on a separate sheet of paper.

1. Which “goal” of government, as stated in the preamble, do you believe is the most important and why? 

2. Please provide 3 examples of the government carrying out the goal/function you chose above – these can be things the government is already doing or SHOULD be doing.

3. What is missing from the preamble?

4. Based on the preamble, do you believe our government is “broken”? What evidence would you use to support your claim?

Seven Major Principles of the Constitution

Use the “Basic Principles of the Constitution Cartoons” to create a short explanation for each of the following principles. 

    A. Popular Sovereignty

    B. Republicanism

    C. Limited Govt.

    D. Federalism

    E. Separation of Powers

    F. Checks & Balances

    G. Individual Rights

Articles of the Constitution

    A. Article I =                                                    Branch        Named:                                               

        1. Primary Power/Job

    B. Article II =                                                 Branch           Named:                                             

           1. Primary Power/Job

    C. Article III =                                                 Branch        Named:                                                

        1. Primary Power/Job

    D. Article IV

    E. Article V

    F. Article VI

    G. Article VII

Amendments

    A. Bill of Rights  (1st Ten)

        1.

        2.

        3.

        4.

        5.

        6.

        7.

        8.

        9.

